VIRPAX PHARMA INC COM USD0.001 (POST SPLIT)

VIRPAX PHARMA INC COM USDO0.001 (POST SPLIT)

ISIN:  US9282512063

Overview
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Price
0.70 USD

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

-3.43% (-0.02)

US9282512063
VRPX

Nasdaq

usb

Stock

1 EUR

S&P 500

0.70 USD (200)
0.722 USD (1,900)
0.73 USD

0.7306 USD

0.662 USD

0.7249 USD
0.698549 USD
48,018

33,547.47

172

5,250

WKN: 928251206

Sy
200.00
150.00
100.00
50.00 |V \\M
0.00
2022 2023 2024
Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Recent research
on market
Date Headline Download
2024/05/08 ™|  Marktkommentar &,
2024/05/06 ™8 Anzeichen fiir eine wirtschaftliche Wende?
2024/04/26 Bl  Global Equity Ratings &,
2024/04/26 ~ ™®  Aktienempfehlungen Global &y
2024/04/03  SlE  Global Equity Ratings &,

13


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=US9282512063&ID_NOTATION=324009014
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=386868
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=284c630ba60c2ed4d891861c4fd88bd7a2bca24e3d9c8e74b6b7cbde954beac2&idfile=60318&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60318%2F2024-05-08%2FMarktkommentar&stath=46a4c653407f3eeac&time=1717010816&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=386477
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=da80776f76886b4300a92e9a3ca90b94bf4c0c8d2fad5f88daaece3a181a8170&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=8902e43cb6a534453&time=1717010816&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385304
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=48d65787283ed259e95e7bc884ba4f3fe895b7eca6aebe3f87bd1875d800c669&idfile=60244&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60244%2F2024-04-26%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=0e9984283b86628aa&time=1717010816&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=69e8d18f0b466f5cb4da25617880cea50fa651b2405317f2aaae448722711d2c&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=1277fea11b69e0704&time=1717010816&tool=RSC

VIRPAX PHARMA INC COM USD0.001 (POST SPLIT)

Details
2024/05/28 20:51:51 5y
Price
0.70 USD
Difference ©  -343%(-0.02)
200.00
General attributes
ISIN US9282512063
Symbol VRPX 150.00
Exchange Nasdaq
Currency uUsD
Sector - 1a0.00
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 1EUR
Benchmark S&P 500 50.00 L] \\4\“
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 0.70 USD (200) 0.00
Ask (Ask size) 0.722 USD (1,900)
Open 0.73 USD 2022 2023 2024
High 0.7306 USD
Low 0.662 USD
Close (prev. day) 0.7249 USD Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
VWAP 0.698549 USD
Volume (pcs) 48,018
Trading volume 33,547.47 Price data
Number of trades 172 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 0.73 USD (133,600)
Last size 5250 g price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 2.32 USD (153,503)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 3.19 USD (61,549)
Performance and Risk @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 5.89 USD (32,658)
6m 1y 3y YTD High | date 5.48 USD (2024/03/11)
Perf (%) -86.13% -90.77% -98.19% YTD Low | date 0.63 USD (2024/05/21)
Perf (abs.) -4.50 713 -39.28 52 Weeks High | date 11.77 USD (2023/06/23)
Beta -2.85 -1.23 0.45 52 Weeks Low | date 0.63 USD (2024/05/21)
Volatility 21856  160.97  144.17

Arbitrage views

Exchange [§] Date Time Price Trading volume (mio.) Number of trades

Nasdaq 2024/05/28 20:51 0.70 USD 0.03 172
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Group


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=324009014

VIRPAX PHARMA INC COM USD0.001 (POST SPLIT)

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
Contact Details
VIRPAX PHARMACEUTICALS INC.

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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